BARREL RACE

NAME

JODI JANSEN
TANNAH WILLIAMS
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
JENNIFER MOSLEY
WENDY CULBERSON
ABBIE CREWS
AMBER HATHCOCK
WENDY CULBERSON
PATTY WATTERS
KYLIE PERRA

KATIE MCKAY
BROOKE MOSLEY

DARYL WOOD
DALLAS SAWCZAK
LAUREN SANTAGATA
SAGE GRAY

ANNIE AHERN
BROOKE MOSLEY
KRISTINE HANCHEY
MORGAN SHULEY
KIMBERLY COMTOIS
BRINALEY COWART
PATTY WATTERS
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
MACI MCDONALD
JALEE WILCOX
DAWN SMITH

JALEE WILCOX

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 01 25 18 RESULTS POSTED

OPEN
HORSES NAME

SHINEY

FAMETASTIC

HANKS FLYIN HOPE
ROOSTER

SNIP
FAMOUSCHUNKALENA
FIRE N WONDER

TEX

FIRST ONE LEAVING
CAJUN

IVE GOT GOOD TIMIN
MAIJOR

BB

STINGRAY
NITROWINDSONG 108
PEPPY

BLANCH

WRANGLER

CHROME

MR MEGA STAR
ZIPPOS MAJOR FLY
BRUCE LEE

PUDDING

RED HEADED STEP CHILD
ROANY PONY

TUCKER

CHROME

LADD

1/25/2018
TIME

14.889
14.901
14.932
14.938
15.005
15.068
15.099
15.123
15.155
15.291
15.295
15.340

15.428
15.472
15.520
15.523
15.529
15.535
15.559
15.598
15.644
15.664
15.736
15.740
15.768
15.791
15.792
15.797

DRAW
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13 $258
14 $202
15 $S166
16 $129
17 $92

18 $74

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

RESULTS

$344
$270
$221

$172
$123

$98

OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 01 25 18 RESULTS POSTED

AUSTLYNN LOTT
KACIE CRANOR
LORETTA PETERSON

BOBBI JO ROEBUCK
KATHERINE HARRIS
TAWNY COWART
MEGHAN MCLAUGHLIN
BRIANNA BURTON
MARIAH COURSEN
KATIE RIMES

CANDICE JOLLY
MACKENZIE BURKEEN
COURTNEY MCCREARY
MCLAYNE ROEBUCK
CARLIE LANIER
COURTNEY MCCREARY
TAYLOR VICK

TORI BRUNER

JAIMEE MESSIER
TAYLOR ZBYTEK

KELLY PEEBLES

PIPER WILLIAMS
DYLAN STIGER
DANIELLE ALEXANDER
JASMINE HAMPSON
NANCY LEACH

NANCY LEACH

TORI BRUNER

KIM PERRON

MOE TYSON

HELENE PERRY

A DOLL FORKIT
MOON
BROTHER

RIGHT KINDA TROUBLE
CASH

KID

PEPSI CODY

OKIES HERO

CA'AN

PAISLEY

BECKY

ROPER

TAY

FRENCHMANS GLITTER
RACHEL

FAME

FIRST LADIES DEAL

ngo

BRITCHES

LUCILLE

MR JB 112

SEEKIN YELLA GOLD
TRINITY

YOUR DAISY IF YOU DO
KITTY

SAFFIRE

FRENCHIE

ID

EXECUTIVE WRANGLER
HANES

FRENCHMANS FAMOUS FAME

15.797
15.826
15.884

15.922
15.928
15.944
15.966
15.967
15.981
15.996
15.999
16.026
16.030
16.040
16.077
16.093
16.097
16.101
16.108
16.128
16.152
16.154
16.169
16.195
16.208
16.231
16.270
16.324
16.324
16.325
16.333

29
30
31

32 $172
33 $135
34 $110
35 $86

36 $61

37 $49

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

OPEN



DANIELLE ALEXANDER
ABBIE CREWS

JAMIE VANOSDOL
KATIE BRUMMETT
RILEY GREEN

GIANNA CIRILLO
ANNIE AHERN
LYNNDSY JOHNSON
ELENA JOANOW
SHERRY FLOYD
AlYANA TOMMIE
SAVANNAH SENKO
DANIELLE ALEXANDER

KENZIE GARMANY
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
CHRISTINE MARTIN
TESS D'ARIANO
KAYCE RAYE HANCHEY
RILEY GREEN

KYLIE PLATTS

KATE BRUNNE
ARIANA RIVERA
CHELSEY BASH
BOBBI JO ROEBUCK
KELLY SILIATO
TAYLOR MCLAIN
RAYBON DURRANCE
LEAH LOUGHLIN
TAMARA SWEENEY
SUMMER GOPHER
CARERA GOPHER

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 01 25 18 RESULTS POSTED

THE BOOK OF RUTH
SAIL ON TANGEY
PEARL

SANDY

LASS

ACE RETURNS
JOHNNY

SNOOKI

JM CASHINDREAMS
CASH 4 FUEL

JET

JOSIE

HAIDA FEELING SPECIAL

STREAKING IN VEGAS
JB PEP FROST

PAYCO

FRED

nm

MABLE

DOC

LADY ROSE GOLD
STRATGEY
CHERRYSDASHINVENTURE
MINE FROSTY

KATZI

SKYES THE LIMIT
NELSON

NUBY

FLEX

JACK

WONWHATTA

16.367
16.391
16.451
16.506
16.512
16.521
16.630
16.681
16.682
16.707
16.753
16.757
16.861

16.948
17.029
17.057
17.120
17.179
17.180
17.197
17.274
17.309
17.399
17.728
17.965
18.165
18.590
18.876
19.880
20.207
20.468

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73 $86
74 $67
75 $55
76 $43
77 $31
78 $25
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 01 25 18 RESULTS POSTED OPEN

ALL THE REST WERE NT



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 01 25 18 RESULTS POSTED OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 01 25 18 RESULTS POSTED OPEN




BARREL RACE

NAME

TANNAH WILLIAMS
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
KYLIE PERRA

KATIE MCKAY
BROOKE MOSLEY
LAUREN SANTAGATA
BROOKE MOSLEY
MORGAN SHULEY
BRINLEY COWART
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
MACI MCDONALD
JALEE WILCOX
AUSTLYNN LOTT
JALEE WILCOX

KATHERINE HARRIS
TAYLOR VICK
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
PIPER WILLIAMS
DYLAN STIGER
JASMINE HAMPSON
GIANNA CIRILLO

KENZIE GARMANY
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
TESS D'ARIANO
SUMMER GOPHER

YOUTH
HORSES NAME

FAMETASTIC

HANKS FLYIN HOPE
CAJUN

I'VE GOT GOOD TIMIN
MAJOR
NITROWINDSONG 108
WRANGLER

MR MEGA STAR
BRUCE LEE

RED HEADED STEP CHILD
ROANY PONY

TUCKER

A DOLL FOR KIT

LADD

CASH

FIRST LADIES DEAL
LUCILLE

SEEKIN YELLA GOLD
TRINITY

KITTY

ACE RETURNS

STREAKING IN VEGAS
JB PEP FROST

FRED

JACK

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 01 25 18 RESULTS POSTED

1/25/2018
TIME

14.901
14.932
15.291
15.295
15.340
15.520
15.535
15.598
15.664
15.740
15.768
15.791
15.797
15.797

15.928
16.097
16.128
16.154
16.169
16.208
16.521

16.948
17.029
17.120
20.207

DRAW

RESULTS POINTS

1-D

$148
$89
$59

$89
$53
$36

$59
S36
$24

YOUTH



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 01 25 18 RESULTS POSTED YOUTH

ALL THE REST WERE NT



BARREL RACE

NAME

LANDEN PANKEY
PAISLEY MILLER
HANNAH PLATT
JAYLEIGH BRASWELL
WYATT PANKEY
HAGEN HOPPER
MESA GOPHER
KAYCEN PANKEY
LYNDI CARTER
KAYLEE PANKEY
APONI COCHRAN
QUITMAN JOHNSON
KYLYNN LAWRENCE
JOLIETTA OSCEOLA
BELLA SILIATO

Pee Wee
HORSES NAME

CATAWACA
PEPPY
COWBOY
SPORT
TANK
SMOKE
PEPPY
TANK
PEPPY
CATAWACA
PEPPY
ALOTA DOUGH
PEPPY
DIAMOND
LADY

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 01 25 18 RESULTS POSTED

1/25/2018
TIME

18.859
21.068
23.163
29.072
31.137
33.757
40.841
41.740
42.859
43.809
52.109
53.070
61.549
94.080
20.619+

DRAW
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BARREL RACE

NAME

TANNAH WILLIAMS
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
JENNIFER MOSLEY
AMBER HATHCOCK
KYLIE PERRA
BROOKE MOSLEY

BROOKE MOSLEY
BRINALEY COWART
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
JALEE WILCOX
JALEE WILCOX

TAWNY COWART
BRIANNA BURTON
MACKENZIE BURKEEN
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
KELLY PEEBLES
NANCY LEACH

KIM PERRON

SHERRY FLOYD

TAYLOR ZBYTEK
KATE BRUNNE

AMANDA WEEKLEY
ANNIE COOK
KYLIE PERRA

WBRL
HORSES NAME

FAMETASTIC
HANKS FLYIN HOPE
ROOSTER

FIRE N WONDER
CAJUN

MAJOR

WRANGLER

BRUCE LEE

RED HEADED STEP CHILD
TUCKER

LADD

KID

OKIES HERO

ROPER

LUCILLE

MR JB 112

SAFFIRE

EXECUTIVE WRANGLER
CASH 4 FUEL

JB PEP FROST
LADY ROSE GOLD

SPACE COAST WONDER
GUN POWDER N LEAD
SHORTY

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 01 25 18 RESULTS POSTED

1/25/2018

DRAW

38

48
11
66

117

17
63
76
85
51

62
71
90
114
88
104
73
77

99
49

13
12
39

TIME

14.901
14.932
14.938
15.099
15.291
15.340

15.535
15.664
15.740
15.791
15.797

15.944
15.967
16.026
16.128
16.152
16.231
16.324
16.707

17.029
17.274

NT
NT
NT

RESULTS

1-D

$117
$78

$88
$59

$59
$39

$29
$20
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10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24

POINTS

WBRL

10



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 01 25 18 RESULTS POSTED WBRL

ROBBIE LYNN PELLA FRENCHMAN'S BUGATTI 5 NT 25
KATE BRUNNE SHINING SMART 25 SCR 26

11



